
2025-2026 Jr Vikings Basketball Schedule 
Date Opponent Time & Location  5pm JV 

10/18/25 -Sat Blue Suede (scrimmage) Girls 6p Boys 7:20p @ South Gibson No 

10/20/25-Mon Jamboree  Girls 6:50 Boys 7:30 @ Three Oaks No 

10/21/25- Tues Blue Suede TBD @ South Gibson No 

10/23/25-Thur Blue Suede TBD @ South Gibson No 

10/24/25-Sat Blue Suede TBD @ South Gibson No 

10/27/25-Mon Ripley 5pm @ Ripley Boys JV 

10/28/25-Tue TCA 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

10/30/25-Thur Haywood 5pm @ Haywood Boys JV 

11/3/25-Mon Dyersburg  5pm @ Dyersburg Boys JV 

11/4/25-Tue ****Lake County**** 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

11/6/25-Thur ****Halls**** 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

11/10/25-Mon JCM 5pm @ JCM Boys JV 

11/13/25-Thur JCT 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

11/17/25-Mon JCM 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

11/20/25-Thur Ripley 6pm @ Humboldt No 

11/24/25-Mon Crockett County 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

12/1/25-Mon TCA 5pm @ Jackson Boys JV 

12/4/25-Thur Paris Inman 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

12/8/25-Mon North Parkway 5pm @ Jackson Boys JV 

12/11/25-Thur ****Halls**** 6pm @ Halls  Boys JV  

12/15/25-Mon Brighton 6pm @Humboldt  No 

12/18/25-Thur ****Lake County**** 5pm @ Lake County Boys JV 

1/5/26-Mon SGCMS 5pm @ Medina Boys JV 

1/8/26-Thur Rose Hill  5pm @ Jackson Boys JV 

1/12/26-Mon Community Montessori  6pm @ Humboldt 8th Grade Night 

1/15/26-Thur Haywood 5pm @ Humboldt Boys JV 

1/20-1/22 (Tue & Thur) Sub-District Tournament 6pm @ Lake County No 

1/26-1/29 (Mon-Thu) District Tournament TBD No 

2/2-2/5  ( Mon-Thu) Class A Region Tournament TBD No 

2/7-2/11 (Sat-Thur) Sectional Tournament TBD No 

2/13-2/14 (Fri-Sat) Class A State Tournament @ Chattanooga No 

 {Home Games Bold District Games Bold & **} 



 


